PAST PRESIDENTS & HONORARY MEMBERS

Name

E.W. Kolterman
W.G. Johnson
Frank J. Moran
L.E. Ray

Glenn . Voyles
G.G. Robinson
R.T. Wenstrand
Charles W. Roberts
Arthur A. Dobson
Morris Freshman
L.D. Horrocks
Harold Holtz
W.A. Biba

L.C. Curtis
Warnder Scott
Clarence Isaacson
William Gerhold
Robert A. Dobson
Herndon Taylor
George P. Abel
George K. Werner
L.J. Koenig

C.R. Cooper

L.R. Harpstreith
Adna A. Dobson
C.J. Theisen

Dale Skinner

R.T. Dugdale
Robert Nichols
E.L. Volk

D. James Costin
James A. Biba
James Gerhold
Phillip Werner
Philip Cain
James Baldwin
Charles Cooper
Anton Vidlak
Ivan Paulsen
William Bowen
Burton Bennett
Ed Miller, Jr.
Bernard Nider
Dayton Hall

Company

E.W. Kolterman Contractor
Central Bridge & Construction
Moran Constrution

The Diamond Engineering Co.
Inland Construction Company
Dobson & Robinson

Western Bridge & Construction
Roberts Construction Company
Dobson & Robinson

Abel Construction Company
Inland Construction Co.
Continental Bridge

W.A. Biba Engineering Co.

Lyman-Richey Sand & Gravel Corp.

W.A. Lynn Construction Co.
Norfolk Bridge & Construction
Gerhold Company

Dobson Brothers Construction
Rentlor Co., Inc.

Abel Construction Company
George K. Werner & Sons

Missouri Valley Construction Co.

Beatrice Construction Company
Francis R. Orshek Company
Dobson Brothers Construction
Theisen Brothers, Inc.

Bushman Construction Co.
Dugdale Construction Co.
Nichols Construction Co.
Cunnhingham-Kiewit Company
Abel Construction Company
W.A. Biba Engineering Company
Gerhold Company

Werner & Son

Dugdale Construction Company

Missouri Valley Construction Co.

Beatrice Construction Company
Dobson Brothers Construction
Paulsen Building & Supply, Inc.
Constructors, Inc.

Werner & Son

Ed Miller & Son, Inc.
Nider-Jorgensen Construction
Capital Bridge Company

Year

1927

1928
1929, 1930
1931, 1932
1933
1934, 1935
1936

1937
1938, 1939
1940

1941
1942, 1943
1944, 1945
1946, 1947, 1948, 1949, 1950, 1951
1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967
1968, 1969
1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982



Vayden Anderson
Charles Ellis
John Theisen
Thomas Tidball
David Biba
Lance Paulsen
Kim Hawkins
Curtis Smith
Gayle Theisen
Sam Olson
Tom Tidball
Art Dobson
C.J. Theisen
John Chicoine
Colin Jensen
Mike Collins
Bud Dobson
Dick Ludwig
Randy Howard
Curtis Smith
Larry Paulsen
Gregg Perrett
Doug Williams
Joe Delgado
Katie Wilson
Tyler Chicoine
Brett Niebur
Steve Peck
Chris Hawkins
Justin Grusing
Doug Williams
Steve Samuelson
Jim Van Kirk
Dave Neill
Tom Crockett
Ron Hall

Tyler Chicoine
Sean Vontz

Overland Sand & Gravel Co.
Beatrice Construction Company
Theisen Brothers, Inc.
Constructors, Inc.

Biba Engineering Co.

Paulsen Building & Supply, Inc.
Hawkins Construction Co.
Capital Contractors, Inc.

J.P. Theisen & Sons, Inc.
Dobson Brothers Construction
Constructors, Inc.

Capital Contractors, Inc.
Theisen Brothers, Inc.
Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises
Irving F. Jensen Co., Inc.

M.E. Collins Contracting Co.
Dobson Brothers Construction
Contech Engineered Solutions
Constructors, Inc

Capital Contractors, Inc
Paulsen, Inc.

Perrett Construction, Ltd.
A.M. Cohron & Son, Inc.

TCW Construction, Inc.

All Road Barricades, Inc.
Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises
Kerford Limestone Company
Simon Contractors

Hawkins Construction Co.
Dustrol, Inc.

A.M. Cohron & Son, Inc.
Constructors, Inc.

Van Kirk Brothers Contracting
Paulsen, Inc.

Hawkins Construction Company
Knife River Midwest, LLC
Garcia-Chicoine Enterprises
Vontz Paving, Inc.

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998, 1999
2000, 2001
2002
2003, 2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023



